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Moel Mak

Vice President, Sales

noel.mak@cpp.ca

780-909-3990

NATIONAL SALES
Prabhjot Vilku

BRITISH COLUMBIA

National Sales Manager

prabhjot.vilku@cpp.ca

Kal Kaba

ALBERTA NORTH/SASKATCHEWAN

Paul Michael de Jesus

ALBERTA SOUTH/MANITOBA
Ajaypal Singh

ONTARIO

Regional Vice President

kkaba@foresters.com

Regional Vice President

Regional Vice President

403-909-2571

Gurmeet Sekhon Regional Vice President surmeet.sekhon@cpp.ca 416-662-7468
Sona Kovoor Regional Vice President sona.kovoor@cpp.ca 647-261-3842
QUEBEC

Michel Gagne Regional Vice President michel.gagne@cpp.ca 438-988-3070
Tony Piccirelli Regional Sales Manager tony.piccirelli@cpp.ca 438-978-1191

ATLANTIC

Noel Mak

Vice President, Sales

noel.mak@cpp.ca

780-909-3990



